
Lender Name Location/ Headquarters Website

American Community Bank & Trust Crystal Lake, IL https://amcombank.com/locations

Associated Bank NA Chicago, IL https://www.associatedbank.com/

Bank of Springfield Springfield, IL https://www.bankwithbos.com/

BANKORION Moline, IL http://www.bankorion.com/

Barrington Bank & Trust Co Barrington, IL http://www.barringtonbank.com/about/

Berwyn Development Corp Berwyn, IL https://www.berwyn.net/contact

Beverly Bank & Trust Co NA Chicago, IL https://www.thebeverlybank.com/

Blackhawk Bank & Trust Milan, IL http://choosethechief.com/

Chicago Neighborhood Initiatives Chicago, IL https://www.cnigroup.org/

Community Reinvestment Fund Minneapolis, MN https://crfusa.com/

Crystal Lake Bank & Trust Company Crystal Lake, IL http://www.crystallakebank.com/

Eureka Savings Bank La Salle, IL https://www.eurekasavings.com/home

Farmers and Mechanics Bank Galesburg, IL https://www.thefmbank.com/

First Bank & Trust of Evanston Evanston, IL http://www.firstbt.com/

First National Bank of Waterloo Waterloo, IL https://www.fnbwaterloo.bank/

Great Rivers Community Capital St. Louis, MO http://www.justinepetersen.org/small_business/great_rivers_community_capital1/

Hinsdale Bank & Trust Hinsdale, IL www.hinsdalebank.com

Home State Bank National Assoc Manteno, IL http://www.homestarbank.com/Locations.htm

Illinois Bank & Trust Rockford, IL https://www.illinoisbank.com/

Illinois National Bank Springfield, IL https://www.illinoisnationalbank.com/home/home

Illinois Service Federal Savings Chicago, IL https://www.gnbank.net/

Lake Forest Bank & Trust Co NA Lake Forest, IL http://www.lakeforestbank.com/

LaSalle State Bank La Salle, IL https://www.elsb.com/

Libertyville Bank & Trust Libertyville, IL http://www.libertyvillebank.com/

Local Initiatives Support Corp Chicago, IL https://www.lisc.org/chicago/

M B Financial Bank NA Chicago, IL http://www.mbfinancial.com/

Marion County Savings Bank Salem, IL http://marioncountysavings.com/

MidAmerica National Bank Canton, IL https://www.midnatbank.com/

Midwest Bank of Western IL Monmouth, IL http://www.mbwi.com/about-us.html

Northern IL Community Dev Corp Rockford, IL http://www.rldc.us/

Northwest Bank of Rockford Rockford, IL http://www.northwestbankrockford.com/

Old Plank Trail Community Bank NA Mokena, IL http://www.oldplanktrailbank.com/

Peoples National Bank Mt. Vernon, IL http://www.peoplesnationalbank.com/index.php?page=locations

Rockford Bank & Trust Company Rockford, IL https://www.rkfdbank.com/

Rockford Local Dev Corp Rockford, IL http://rldc.us/

Schaumburg Bank & Trust Co Schaumburg, IL http://www.bankschaumburg.com/

Southern Illinois Bank West Frankfort, IL https://www.southernillinoisbank.com/

St Charles Bank & Trust Co St. Charles, IL http://www.bankstcharles.com/index.php

St Louis Bank Town & Country, MO https://www.stlouisbank.com/

State Bank Freeport, IL http://www.statebankfreeport.com/

Teutopolis State Bank Teutopolis, IL http://www.teutopolisstatebank.com/

The Peoples State Bank of Newton Newton, IL https://www.psbnewton.com/

Town and Country Bank Springfield, IL https://www.townandcountrybank.com/

United Bancorp Inc Palos Heights, IL https://www.utbhome.com/

Village Bank and Trust Arlington Heights, IL https://www.bankatvillage.com/

West Central Bank Ashland, IL https://www.westcentralbank.com/

Wheaton Bank & Trust Co Wheaton, IL http://www.wheatonbank.com/

Wintrust Bank Chicago, IL http://www.wintrustbank.com/
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